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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02704 1710 8/24/2021 1724 24000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

BACKPACK, KEYS,
PAPERWORK, FORMS,
POUCHES

S1 MALE/506/160 WRG BLK PANTS AND A BLK
HOODIE. S2 UNK DESC.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02749 1711 8/24/2021-
8/25/2021

2400
-013

2200 BLK 248TH ST N/A SILVER 2010 LEXUS E350 SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-02724 1713 8/25/2021-
8/26/2021

2100
-070
0

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE LAPTOP SUSPECT FH/20'S/508/150/BLK HAIR WRG LIGHT
BLUE JEANS, A BLK JACKET, RED SHIRT, AND BLK
SHOES.

GRAND THEFT 21-02740 1714 8/27/2021 0950 2100 BLK PCH N/A CELLPHONE SUSPECT MW /30'S/506/180/BLONDE HAIR WRG
NO SHIRT, GRY SWEATPANTS W/BLK SHORTS OVER
THEM AND UNKNOWN WORDING TATTOO
ACROSS HIS ABDOMEN AREA.

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02733 1732 8/27/2021 0224 29000 BLK WHITLEY
COLLINS

WINDOW SCREEN
CUT IN HALF

NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02757 1734 8/27/2021-
8/28/2021

2300
-110
0

28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

FRONT DRIVER'S
SIDE WINDOW
SMASHED

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02758 1734 8/27/2021-
8/28/2021

2130
-123
0

28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE
DRQ

REAR DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, CDL, MISC CREDIT
CARDS, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02759 1734 8/28/2021 1230 28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

FRONT DRIVER'S
SIDE WINDOW
SMASHED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/22/2021 - 08/28/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DRUGS - 4, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 3
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02760 1734 8/28/2021 1230 28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02761 1734 8/28/2021 1230 28000 BLK
PEACOCK RIDGE DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.

SHOPLIFTING 21-02688 1736 8/23/2021 1658 30000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02737 1736 6900 BLK VALLON
DR

N/A CHECK 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02687 1737 8/23/2021 1503 30000 BLK RUE DE
LA PIERRE

REAR WINDOW
OPENED AND
SCREEN REMOVED

VACCUM, JEWELRY BOX,
JEWELRY, US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02701 1737 8/16/2021-
8/24/2021

0500
-123
5

30000 BLK VIA
RIVERA

N/A BLK 2002 ACURA TLS
CA/4SVP316 OR DP332MS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02767 1737 8/28/2021 1637 MARGUERITE DR N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02798 1737 8/27/2021 1430
-153

CALLE ENTRADERO N/A DEBIT CARD, US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02746 1740 8/25/2021 1900 32000 BLK
NANTASKET DR

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT FA/19/507/105/SHORT BLK
HAIR/TATTOOS ON BOTH ARMS WRG A BLK TANK
TOP AND SWEATPANTS.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-02785 1740 8/26/2021-
8/30/2021

1700
-190

6500 BLK
BEACHVIEW DR

N/A CAMERA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-02771 1741 8/27/2021-
8/28/2021

2030
-133
0

32000 BLK SEAGATE
DR

REAR DRIVER'S SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

BAG, COMPUTER,
BACKPACK, VITAMINS, KEYS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ASSAULT 21-02751 1742 8/27/2021 1830
-190

3500 BLK HEROIC
DR

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT KNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-02712 1744 6/28/2021-
8/25/2021

0000
-000

30000 BLK KNOLL
VIEW DR

N/A US CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY 21-02768 1746 8/28/2021 1952 29000 BLK S
WESTERN AVE

OPEN FOR BUSINESS FOOD 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, ATTEMPTED CHILD ABUSE - 1, ATTEMPTED HOMICIDE - 1, BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DRUGS - 1, ELDER ABUSE - 1, GRAND THEFT - 1, ROBBERY - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2
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ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ATTEMPT
GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-02725 1761 8/26/2021 1030 CHESTERFIELD RD N/A NO LOSS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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