



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (08/22/2021 - 08/28/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02704	1710	8/24/2021	1724	24000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	BACKPACK, KEYS, PAPERWORK, FORMS, POUCHES	S1 MALE/506/160 WRG BLK PANTS AND A BLK HOODIE. S2 UNK DESC.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-02749	1711	8/24/2021-8/25/2021	2400-013	2200 BLK 248TH ST	N/A	SILVER 2010 LEXUS E350	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-02724	1713	8/25/2021-8/26/2021	2100-0700	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	LAPTOP	SUSPECT FH/20'S/508/150/BLK HAIR WRG LIGHT BLUE JEANS, A BLK JACKET, RED SHIRT, AND BLK SHOES.
GRAND THEFT	21-02740	1714	8/27/2021	0950	2100 BLK PCH	N/A	CELLPHONE	SUSPECT MW /30'S/506/180/BLONDE HAIR WRG NO SHIRT, GRY SWEATPANTS W/BLK SHORTS OVER THEM AND UNKNOWN WORDING TATTOO ACROSS HIS ABDOMEN AREA.
TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DRUGS - 4, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 4, WARRANTS - 3								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-02733	1732	8/27/2021	0224	29000 BLK WHITLEY COLLINS	WINDOW SCREEN CUT IN HALF	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02757	1734	8/27/2021-8/28/2021	2300-1100	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DR	FRONT DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02758	1734	8/27/2021-8/28/2021	2130-1230	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DRQ	REAR DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSE, CDL, MISC CREDIT CARDS, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02759	1734	8/28/2021	1230	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DR	FRONT DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02760	1734	8/28/2021	1230	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02761	1734	8/28/2021	1230	28000 BLK PEACOCK RIDGE DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.
SHOPLIFTING	21-02688	1736	8/23/2021	1658	30000 BLK HAWTHORNE BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-02737	1736			6900 BLK VALLON DR	N/A	CHECK	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-02687	1737	8/23/2021	1503	30000 BLK RUE DE LA PIERRE	REAR WINDOW OPENED AND SCREEN REMOVED	VACCUM, JEWELRY BOX, JEWELRY, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-02701	1737	8/16/2021- 8/24/2021	0500 -123 5	30000 BLK VIA RIVERA	N/A	BLK 2002 ACURA TLS CA/4SVP316 OR DP332MS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	21-02767	1737	8/28/2021	1637	MARGUERITE DR	N/A	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02798	1737	8/27/2021	1430 -153	CALLE ENTRADERO	N/A	DEBIT CARD, US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	21-02746	1740	8/25/2021	1900	32000 BLK NANTASKET DR	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT FA/19/507/105/SHORT BLK HAIR/TATTOOS ON BOTH ARMS WRG A BLK TANK TOP AND SWEATPANTS.
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-02785	1740	8/26/2021- 8/30/2021	1700 -190	6500 BLK BEACHVIEW DR	N/A	CAMERA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-02771	1741	8/27/2021- 8/28/2021	2030 -133 0	32000 BLK SEAGATE DR	REAR DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	BAG, COMPUTER, BACKPACK, VITAMINS, KEYS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ASSAULT	21-02751	1742	8/27/2021	1830 -190	3500 BLK HEROIC DR	N/A	NO LOSS	SUSPECT KNOWN
GRAND THEFT	21-02712	1744	6/28/2021- 8/25/2021	0000 -000	30000 BLK KNOLL VIEW DR	N/A	US CURRENCY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ROBBERY	21-02768	1746	8/28/2021	1952	29000 BLK S WESTERN AVE	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	FOOD	2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, ATTEMPTED CHILD ABUSE - 1, ATTEMPTED HOMICIDE - 1, BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DRUGS - 1, ELDER ABUSE - 1, GRAND THEFT - 1, ROBBERY - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-02725	1761	8/26/2021	1030	CHESTERFIELD RD	N/A	NO LOSS	1 SUSPECT ARRESTED
TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 1								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.